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ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED 

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE 

ASK ALL: 
ISSUECOMN  How much common ground is there between the policy positions of Republicans and 

Democrats in Washington on each of the following issues? [RANDOMIZE] 

  

  
A lot Some 

Not too 
much 

None at 
all 

No 
answer 

ASK ALL:  
ENVI The environment      

 May 13-19, 2024 6 25 45 23 1 

 Jan 18-24, 2023 8 36 41 14 1 
 Aug 16-Sep 12, 2016 8 32 39 19 2 
       

ASK FORM 1 ONLY [N=4,302]:       
IMM Immigration      

 May 13-19, 2024 6 15 40 38 * 
 Jan 18-24, 2023 10 22 44 23 1 
 Aug 16-Sep 12, 2016 13 21 40 25 1 
       

GUN Gun policy      
 May 13-19, 2024 6 13 41 39 1 
 Jan 18-24, 2023 9 20 42 28 1 

 Aug 16-Sep 12, 2016 13 18 35 33 1 
       

ECON The economy      
 May 13-19, 2024 7 25 44 23 * 
 Aug 16-Sep 12, 2016 11 31 39 18 2 
       

ASK FORM 2 ONLY [N=4,336]:  
ABRTN Abortion      

 May 13-19, 2024 6 12 38 42 2 
 Jan 18-24, 2023 10 17 36 35 2 
 Aug 16-Sep 12, 2016 10 18 39 32 1 

       
BUDG The budget deficit      

 May 13-19, 2024 6 21 46 25 2 
 Jan 18-24, 2023 11 28 41 17 2 
 Aug 16-Sep 12, 2016 11 29 38 20 1 
       

FORPOL Foreign policy      
 May 13-19, 2024 7 31 43 17 2 
 Jan 18-24, 2023 10 44 34 10 2 
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ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE 

 

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED 

ASK ALL:    
PARTY In politics today, do you consider yourself a:  
ASK IF INDEP/SOMETHING ELSE (PARTY=3 or 4) OR MISSING: 
PARTYLN As of today do you lean more to…1 
    Something No  Lean Lean 

 Republican Democrat Independent else answer  Rep Dem 
         
 28 30 27 13 3  17 18 
         
 

 
1  PARTY and PARTYLN asked in a prior survey. 


